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300843
300844
300845
300846
300847
300848
300830
300851

300852
300853
300854
300835
3008546
300857
300858
300859
300840
300942
300973
300974
300975
301007
301008
301173
301176
301177
301178
301224
301225
3012826

1292 -

GLADDEN, CHARLES M
MEEKER, TOMMY

PETERSON, PAUL

RAGLIN, EDGAR

SAC, KEVIN

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3
CONTINENTAL CASUALTY
CANTRELL, JOHN F
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE
VISION SERVICE PLAN
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
OKLAHOMA SECURITY
OKLAHOMA SECURITY
GUARDIAN SECURITY
GUARDIAN SECURITY
HOLTE MD, DOUGLAS W
RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY
TULSA AREA EMERGENCY
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF
DEATHERAGE, LINDA K
HASTINGS, JOAN

REEVE, AUDREY

RYDER TRUCK RENTAL INC
CHASE, JIM C

WATSON, NANETTE L
ROBINSON, DAVID

U S DISTRICT COURT CLERK
HARDING GLASS

1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND

300390
300392
300393
300394
300395
300396
300397
300398
300399
300400
300401

300402
300403
300417
300418
300419
300420
300421
300422
300423
300424
300425
300426
300427
300428
300429
300430
300431
300432
300433
300434
300435
300436
300441
300442
300443
300444
300445
300446
300447
300448
300449
300450
300451
3004582
300518
301004
301119

1992 -

OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER-
ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS
WORKMED

CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
ALBERTSON'S INC

GATES GENE PHARMACY
WORKMED

HALE & WHITE PARTNERSHIP
TRUSELL, JAMES J DO INC
KROUT D O INC, DENNY E
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
SPRINGER CLINIC

EASTERN OKLAHOMA
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
MEDCENTER

BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
SPRINGER CLINIC

SPRINGER CLINIC

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
WILLARD, DR SUSAN
WORKMED

ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
GIDDENS, JIMMY D MD
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC
TULSA RADIOLOGY
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE
GRIFFIN MD, JAMES L
TULSA REGIONAL

GATES GENE PHARMACY
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ASSO
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS
MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS
TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL
MEDICAL CARE ASSOCIATES
CENTRAL STATES ORTHO

LCENTRAL STATES ORTHO

HAND SURGERY INC

TULSA MAGNETIC IMAGING
SPRINGER CLINIC

SMITH, ALBERT R

HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL
HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL

1993 JUVENILE CASH FUND

218476

TULSA BEEF &

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES
GRANTS
GRANTS
GRANTS
TRAINING
TRAINING
CLAIMS
CLAIMS
CLAIMS
CLAIMS
CLAIMS
COURT COSTS
CLAIMS

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP. .
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP,
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.

SERVICES

44,64
48.72
59.28
28.32
45.60
26.00
4,92
697.09
29.92
19.95
12.08
54,01
44,40
44 .00
35.00
220.00
495.00
1,936.00

30,015.50
18,325.00
120,043.50

8460.63
421.37
115.00
470.16
272.463
207.90
145.00
120.00
£200.42

185.62
139.48
842.00
129.82
594,07
84.26
24 .54
105.00
16.50
129.78
211.88
70.00
148.00
115,31
265.61
431.57
53.96
369.80
39.52
63.96
200.01
82.00
112.58
225.75
692.00
146.12
285.63
118.80
75.00
24 .54
24 .00
59.19
74.75
378.95
36.29
95.00
12%.23
120.28
185.25
1,548.32
100.87
24.60
49,40
697.34
12.25
199.24
452.32
226.16

421.78




