MONDAY, JULY	27, 1992, CONTINUED		
			-
300843	CLADDEN CHADLES M	MIL FACE	
300843	GLADDEN, CHARLES M MEEKER, TOMMY	MILEAGE MILEAGE	44.64 48.72
300845	PETERSON, PAUL	MILEAGE	59.28
300846	RAGLIN, EDGAR	MILEAGE	28.32
300847	SAC, KEVIN	MILEAGE	45.60
300848	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	26.00
300850 300851	CONTINENTAL CASUALTY	PREMIUMS	4.92
300852	CANTRELL, JOHN F AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE	PREMIUMS PREMIUMS	697.09
300853	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	29.92 19.95
300854	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	12.08
300855	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	54,01
300856	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	44.40
300857 300858	OKLAHOMA SECURITY	SERVICES	44.00
300859	OKLAHOMA SECURITY GUARDIAN SECURITY	SERVICES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	35.00 220.00
300840	GUARDIAN SECURITY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	495.00
300962	HOLTE MD, DOUGLAS W	SERVICES	1,936.00
300973	RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY	GRANTS	30,015.50
300974	TULSA AREA EMERGENCY	GRANTS	18,325.00
300975 301007	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	GRANTS	120,043.50
301007	DEATHERAGE, LINDA K HASTINGS, JOAN	TRAINING TRAINING	860.63
301175	REEVE, AUDREY	CLAIMS	421.57 115.00
301176	RYDER TRUCK RENTAL INC	CLAIMS	470.16
301177	CHASE, JIM C	CLAIMS	272.63
301178	WATSON, NANETTE L	CLAIMS	207.90
301224	ROBINSON, DAVID	CLAIMS	145.00
301225 301226	U S DISTRICT COURT CLERK HARDING GLASS	COURT COSTS	120.00
301668	HARDING GLASS	CLAIMS	200.42
1992 - 1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND			
300390	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	185.62
300392	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS	WORKERS COMP.	139.48
300393	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER-	WORKERS COMP.	842.00
300394 300395	ORTHOPEDIC SPECIALISTS WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	129.82
300373	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	594.07 86.26
300397	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP.	24.54
300398	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	105.00
300399	ALBERTSON'S INC	WORKERS COMP.	16.50
300400	GATES GENE PHARMACY	WORKERS COMP.	129.78
300401 300402	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	211.88
300402	HALE & WHITE PARTNERSHIP TRUSELL, JAMES J DO INC	WORKERS COMP.	70.00 148.00
300417	KROUT D O INC, DENNY E	WORKERS COMP.	115.31
300418	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	265.61
300419	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	431.57
300420	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	53.96
300421 300422	EASTERN OKLAHOMA CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	369.80
300423	MEDCENTER	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	39.52 63.96
300424	BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	200.01
300425	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	82.00
300426	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	112.58
300427	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP.	225.75
300428 300429	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	692.00
300429	WILLARD, DR SUSAN WORKMED	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	146.12 285.63
300431	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	WORKERS COMP.	118.80
300432	GIDDENS, JIMMY D MD	WORKERS COMP.	75.00
300433	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING ASSOC	WORKERS COMP.	24.54
300434	TULSA RADIOLOGY	WORKERS COMP.	24.00
300435 300436	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	59.19
300438	GRIFFIN MD, JAMES L TULSA REGIONAL	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	74.75 378.95
300442	GATES GENE PHARMACY	WORKERS COMP.	36.29
300443	EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT ASSO	WORKERS COMP.	95.00
300444	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	129.23
300445	MEDSTAR EMERGENCY PHYS	WORKERS COMP.	120.28
300446	TULSA REGIONAL MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	185.25
300447 300448	MEDICAL CARE ASSOCIATES CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	1,548.32 100.87
300448		WORKERS COMP.	54-40 100-87
300450	HAND SURGERY INC	WORKERS COMP.	49.40
300451	TULSA MAGNETIC IMAGING	WORKERS COMP.	697.34
300452	SPRINGER CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. WORKERS COMP.	12.25
	SHIIN. HEBERI R	WURKERS CUMP.	177.24
301004 301117	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL		452.32
WOIII/	HUNDI EN, GIRRICES RHINDRLL	wunnens cuilt.	226.16
<u> 1992 - 1993 J</u>	JVENILE CASH FUND		,
218476	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	491.78
•			